02.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

05.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

09.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

11.09.24
18:00 Uhr

12.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

15.09.24
N.N.

16.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

21.09.24
N.N.

23.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

26.09.24
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

Schitzenjugend

Termine September 2024

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen

Celina, Lilli, Juri, Lara

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen
Jannick, Lennard
Joona, Pascal

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen

Celina, Lilli, Juri, Lara

Samtgemeindemeisterschaft
Treffen 17:30 Uhr Schitzenhaus

Spaf- u. UbungsschieRen
Jannick, Lennard
Joona, Pascal

Landesjugendkdnigsschiessen
Fur alle Freihandschitzen

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen

Celina, Lilli, Juri, Lara

Spaf- u. UbungsschieRen
Jannick, Lennard
Joona, Pascal

SamtgemeindeschielRen
In Uniform

Spaf- u. UbungsschieRen

Celina, Lilli, Juri, Lara

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRRen
Jannick, Lennard
Joona, Pascal

28.-29.09.24 Kreisschiel3sporttage

N.N.

23.09.24

Spaf- u. UbungsschieRen

LG/LiPu
KK

LG/LiPu

LG/LiPu
KK

LG

LG/LiPu

LG

LG/LiPu
KK

LG/LiPu

LG

LG/LiPu

LG/LiPu

LG/KK

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Egestorf

Schitzenhaus

Salzhausen

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Egestorf

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus



18:00 Uhr LG/LiPu
19:00 Uhr  Celina, Lilli, Juri, Lara

Jugendleiter Wolfgang Neder



